MEMBERSHIP ROSTER

AS OF MAY 18, 2020

TIMBERLINE BASSET HOUND CLUB

MMB -

SSET HOUND CLUB

Beare. Jackie Associate
14 Chemin des Grands-Champs

Arzier-Le Muids  CH-273

Switzerland

41-22-366-24-47

2beares@bluewin.ch, She-beare@bluewin.ch

Dietrich, Jean and Parenti, Elisa Family
4357 Creekwood Dr.

Loveland, CO

312-810-4077

houndmoms@comcast.net

Dorchak, Malina and Anthony Family
13360 Wildflower St.

Broomfield, CO 80020

303-503-1747

Pugnlab2@yahoo.com

Epperson, Marilee and Brian Life
19930 Enoch Rd.

Colorado Springs, CO 80930
719-683-7340

bumblingb@aol.com

Fair, Melody and Roy Family
P.O. Box 339

Noti, OR 97461

541-935-1672

heirdog@gmail.com

Ferguson, Ellen Rowe Associate
5245 Kirby Thompson Road

LaBelle, FL 35935-3467

863-612-0996
kaleidoscopeellen@yahoo.com

Forrest, Bill and Sue

10 Pine Street
Peterborough, NH 03458
603-924-5965
forrestbill@comcast.net

Grier, Mary and Dennis
3011 Nineiron Rd. SE
Deming, NM 88030
575-546-2482
bassetball@aol.com

Haddon, Beverly and Hal
141 S. Jasmine St.

Denver, CO 80224
303-294-9761
beverlyhaddon@gmail.com

Harper, Medora

10005 N. 72nd St.
Omaha, NE 68122
402-571-7036
Mharper74@MSN.COM

Hatt, Debbie

126 Dodge St.

Helper, UT 84526
435-650-1615
debhatt@emerytelcom.net

Janiec, Judi and Ken

516 E. Fontanero

Colorado Springs, CO 80907
719-632-9113

Ken: kemjaniec@gmail.com;
Judi: cosjpj@gmail.com

Jones, Raymond (Pearce)

1500 W. Thornton Parkway #320
Thornton, CO 80260
720-235-2115
Raymond.jones134@yahoo.com

Family

Life

Associate

Associate

Associate

Family

Individual
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Kano, Jan Individual
12400 Arapahoe Rd.

Lafayette, CO 80026

909-240-6804

jankano@msn.com

Killgore, Mishka

P.O. Box 256

Calhan, CO 80808
720-289-4076
minxdesign@yahoo.com

Individual

Ledward, Margaret Associate

27 Kestrel Mews, Ashurst,
Skelmersdale. West Lancashire, WN8 6TD

United Kingdom

Cell 44-07840-258-128; Home:44-01695-371-731
Margaret909ledward@virginmedia.com
Makowski, Carol Individual
9007 Tahoe Lane

Boulder, CO 80301

303-665-9007

Cell: 720-378-3027
bristleconebassets@yahoo.com

Meahl, John

714 Hillandale Lane
Garner, NC 27529-4607
716-531-2689
jmeahl@ol.com

Individual

Nance, Sharon and Richard Associate
P. O. Box 1445

12 Blackfoot Trail

Abiquiu, NM 87510

505-685-9422; cell 214-616-3068
Richard@bobachassets.com

Sharon@bobachassets.com

Orlikowski, Dan & Christina
3718 Isenberg Lane

Evergreen, CO80439
chris@northernstarsolutions.com

Pearce, Betty Gene (Jones)

1500 W. Thornton Parkway #320
Thornton, CO 80260
720-435-2553
Ancestorhound9@hotmail.com

Reed, Jane

1311 Richmond Dr. NE
Albuquerque NM 87106
505-379-9423
Hdbassetl@hotmail.com

Steinway, Susan

1960 S. Balsam St.
Lakewood, CO 80227
303-717-7235

Steinway s@yahoo.com

Trumbull, Roger and Kim
3762 N. Eshelman Road

North Platte, NE 69101
308-534-7722

trumbulls _bassets@yahoo.com

Underhill, Cindy

4642 Hampshire St.
Boulder, CO 80301
303-530-2896
capunderhill@comcast.net

Family

Life

Associate

Individual

Associate

Life

Betty Pearce, President

Jeanne Dietrich, Vice-President
Susan Steinway, Treasurer
Carol Makowski, Secretary

Malina Dorchak, Board member to 2021
Jan Kano, Board member to 2021

Cindy Underhill, Board member to 2022
Mishka Killgore, Board member to 2022
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